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Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133

Title

Birks Sterling Cutlery
Sterling Vanity Set

Mid Century Tea Set

Glass Lot

Ruby Cut to clear Glass

Royal Copenhagen

Royal Doulton Cocker Spaniel
Royal Doulton "Spring Flowers'
Fireplace Set

Book Lot

Royal Doulton Figurines
Nutcracker Music Box
Staffordshire Chinafloral baskets
Adderley /Coalport

Moorcroft Vase

Made In England

Chinalot, Made In Germany
St. John's P.Q. Chinaware
Carlsbad Dessert Set
Carlsbad Tea/Sugar/Cream
Pottery/ceramic

Pottery / Jugs

Antique Wood Pieces

Mid Century Pottery Lot
Collector train plate /Decor Lot
Tea Cart

Ducks Lot

Dish/China Lot

Corner Shelves/'Table
Paintings

China/pottery lot

Vintage Crocks & More

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 16 12:00pm ET

Lot

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

Title

Side Tables

Denmark Pinch Bottle
Belleek And Italy lot
Paintings

Pie Crust Tables

Glass Vase and Decor Lot
Musical Jug & Biscuit Barrel
Wedgwood-Montreal
Wedgwood Tea Service
England Dish Lot
Sterling Silver

Sterling Silver
Prints/Needlepoint
Candle, Vases Lot

Asian Lot

Brass Lot

Lamp Lot

Mid Century Lot

Green depression Glass
Prints

Wood Lamp & Decor
Lot

Lanterns

China Cabinet
Limoges China
Sterling Silver Lot
Silver-plate
Silver-plate

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

Spinet Desk

Sterling Silver Spoons



Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177

0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

Title

Knetchel China Cabinet
DIY

Crystal/Glass

Crystal

Hobnail / Etched
Sideboard

Crystal

Tea Cups

Table And Stools
Crystal Lot

Tea Cups
Silver-plate Lot
Vintage glass /key lot

Stone Chinaware St. John's P.Q.

Linens

Vintage Red Stool
Vintage Kitchen
Brooklyn Basin and Jug
Maytag Refrigerator
Samsung Microwave
Cooking Lot

Vintage Kitchen Lot
Pyrex Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Music lot

Wood Chair /Desk
Tables/ Stool

Wash Basin/Jug

Men's Lot

Champer Pots

Vintage Mirror and Frame lot

Men's Lot

Vintage Decor

Waltham Pocket Watches
Office Lot

Chairs Lot

Dresser

Ladies Lot

Fen-Nellie / London Fog Coats
Fur Lot
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Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0250
0251
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Title

Men's Lot

Purses/Hat Boxes
Double Bed/side Table
Dresser

Vintage Furniture Lot
Vintage Clothing
High Boy

Luggage

Ladies Lot

Lamp Lot
Radio/electronic lot
Single Bed

Dresser

Recorder lot

Tables

Christmas/ vintage table lot
Underwood Typewriter
Vintage Cameras
Bedding Lot

Pictures ot

Bathroom Lot

Chest

Chairs

Walking Sticks
Laundry Lot

Washer

Sports lot

Vintage Washer
Vintage Golf Lot
Vintage Tools
Antique Grinder
Antique Tools Lot
ToolgMetal

Wool And Craft Lot
Tin

Tool Lot

Vintage Medicine Chest
Freezer

Records

Women's Clothing
Royal

Vintage Sweaters
Quilt
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Lot Title

0252 Quilts
0253 Quilts

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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